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Athylla Germano Torres CRF LE 545 5 60 OU 60 OU 60 OU 60 OU 60 OU 300 65 OU 180 OU
Paulo Roberto Pires Da Silva REACAO PE 390 5 60 OU 40 PR 40 PR 60 OU 60 OU 260 65 OU 65 PA

Marcelo Sales Casseres CRF ML 360 5 40 PR 60 OU 60 OU 30 BZ 60 OU 250 45 PR 65 PA
Pedro Jorge Assis Pinto De Carvalho ABJKC MP 360 3 - - - - 60 OU 60 OU 60 OU 180 - - 180 OU

Bernardo Preissler Lotto BOTA-JU PE 320 3 40 PR 60 OU 60 OU - - - - 160 35 BZ 125 PR
Miguel Raphael Da Silva Pomposelle IMPACT SL 315 5 30 BZ 40 PR 60 OU 60 OU 60 OU 250 - - 65 PA

Davi Luz Benjamim Sussuarana Cintra REACAO MM 290 3 60 OU 60 OU - - 60 OU - - 180 45 PR 65 PA
Pietro De Olivera Castro De Souza UNIONJ ML 275 5 60 OU 40 PR 40 PR 60 OU 40 PR 240 35 BZ - -

Chirstiano Da Silva Fernandes De Lima JCRJ1 MP 275 4 30 BZ 40 PR 40 PR - - 40 PR 150 - - 125 PR
Yuri Soares Lino Dos Santos IKJ SL 265 4 40 PR 60 OU 40 PR 40 PR - - 180 20 PA 65 PA

Miguel Braga Melo CRF LI 265 5 40 PR 30 BZ 30 BZ 60 OU 60 OU 220 45 PR - -
Hugo Estevan Nogueira Amaro BOTA-JU LI 240 4 30 BZ 10 PA 30 BZ - - 40 PR 110 65 OU 65 PA
Ian Guilherme Rezende Bastos IMPACT LI 235 4 60 OU 60 OU 40 PR 40 PR - - 200 35 BZ - -

Thiago Henrique Lima Carneiro Pedroso IMPACT LE 225 2 40 PR - - 40 PR - - - - 80 20 PA 125 PR
João Paulo Atan De Araújo UMBVA PE 215 5 30 BZ 30 BZ 30 BZ 40 PR 40 PR 170 45 PR - -

Kaik Rodrigo Soares Dos Santos UMBVA SP 210 4 60 OU 10 PA 30 BZ - - 10 PA 110 35 BZ 65 PA
Pedro Jorge Assis Pinto De Carvalho ABJKC ME 185 2 60 OU 60 OU - - - - - - 120 65 OU - -

Lucas Alves Nevoa Dos Santos EMNC MM 185 4 30 BZ 30 BZ 30 BZ - - 10 PA 100 20 PA 65 PA
Davi Lucas Cavalcante Alves REACAO MM 175 5 30 BZ 40 PR 30 BZ 30 BZ 10 PA 140 35 BZ - -

Gabriel Cardoso Pinheiro De Oliveira BOTA-JU ME 170 5 10 PA 40 PR 40 PR 40 PR 40 PR 170 - - - -
Rafael Barrouin Pereira BOTA-JU ME 165 3 - - 30 BZ 10 PA - - 60 OU 100 - - 65 PA

Bernardo Borges Belotti De Oliveira BOTA-JU LI 155 2 - - 30 BZ 60 OU - - - - 90 - - 65 PA
Adailson Dos Santos Messias IMPACT ME 150 3 - - - - 60 OU 60 OU 30 BZ 150 - - - -
Kalleb Mihael Luiz De Oliveira BOTA-JU SP 150 5 10 PA 60 OU 10 PA 30 BZ 40 PR 150 - - - -
Daniel Vinícius Inácio Da Silva EMNC SL 145 3 30 BZ - - 30 BZ - - 40 PR 100 45 PR - -

Enzo Almeida Ferreira de Azevedo REACAO SP 140 3 - - 40 PR 60 OU 40 PR - - 140 - - - -
Andre Guilherme Da Silva Pedroso UNIONJ ME 140 2 30 BZ 10 PA - - - - - - 40 - - 100 BZ

Adailson Dos Santos Messias IMPACT MP 125 2 60 OU 30 BZ - - - - - - 90 35 BZ - -
Lucca Rossini Passos BOTA-JU SL 125 1 60 OU - - - - - - - - 60 65 OU - -

Durval Jesus De Oliveira REACAO MP 125 3 40 PR 30 BZ 10 PA - - - - 80 45 PR - -
Nicolas De Souza Monteiro UMBVA SP 120 5 30 BZ 10 PA 40 PR 30 BZ 10 PA 120 - - - -
Pedro Niemeyer De Paula CRF ML 120 3 30 BZ - - - - 40 PR 30 BZ 100 20 PA - -
Miguel Carvalho Da Silva RENA MP 110 2 30 BZ 60 OU - - - - - - 90 20 PA - -

Arthur Lanzone De Castro Lara UMBVA SP 110 4 40 PR 30 BZ 10 PA 10 PA - - 90 20 PA - -
Samuel Da Silva Gomes IKJ MM 110 5 10 PA 10 PA 40 PR 40 PR 10 PA 110 - - - -

Frederico Lisboa Custódio CRF ME 105 2 40 PR 30 BZ - - - - - - 70 35 BZ - -
Davi Bruno De Oliveira Silva IV LE 105 3 30 BZ 30 BZ 10 PA - - - - 70 35 BZ - -

Rafael Silveira Martins BOTA-JU MP 100 5 10 PA 10 PA 30 BZ 40 PR 10 PA 100 - - - -
Davi Dimas Da Costa CRF PE 100 4 - - 30 BZ 10 PA 30 BZ 30 BZ 100 - - - -
Lucca Saito Cosme JCLARA MM 100 3 10 PA 30 BZ 60 OU - - - - 100 - - - -

Ronald Do Amaral Evangelista REACAO ME 90 3 30 BZ 10 PA 30 BZ - - - - 70 20 PA - -
Davi Ricardo de Souza Ignacio Sodré DCR SP 90 2 - - - - - - 60 OU 30 BZ 90 - - - -

José Carlos De Souza Pacheco JCRJ1 MM 90 4 40 PR 10 PA 10 PA - - 10 PA 70 20 PA - -
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Theo Ennes Arongaus UNIONJ ML 85 2 10 PA 10 PA - - - - - - 20 - - 65 - -
Davi Lucas De Oliveira Rodrigues UMBVA SP 80 2 30 BZ 30 BZ - - - - - - 60 20 PA - -
Pedro Henrique Oliveira Da Silva AZHO ML 80 4 10 PA 30 BZ 30 BZ - - 10 PA 80 - - - -

Erick Patrick Ramos Guerra ELL LI 80 3 10 PA 40 PR - - - - 30 BZ 80 - - - -
Daniel Moura De Jesus Tiburcio JCRJ1 LE 80 4 30 BZ 10 PA 10 PA - - 30 BZ 80 - - - -

Danilo Thalles Oliveira Do Nascimento IMPACT PE 80 4 - - 10 PA 30 BZ 10 PA 30 BZ 80 - - - -
Miguel Oliveira Guioto ISCE SP 80 4 - - 10 PA 30 BZ 10 PA 30 BZ 80 - - - -

Lorenzo Victor De Oliveira Leite Malheiros PJ ME 80 4 - - 10 PA 10 PA 30 BZ 30 BZ 80 - - - -
Levy Cavalcante Rodrigues REACAO LE 80 3 - - 10 PA 30 BZ 40 PR - - 80 - - - -

Cauã De Souza Vilar Monteiro REACAO ML 70 3 - - 30 BZ - - 10 PA 30 BZ 70 - - - -
João Paulo Lima Moraes da Silva RENA SP 65 0 - - - - - - - - - - 0 - - 65 PA

Cauã De Souza Vilar Monteiro REACAO LI 60 2 30 BZ - - - - 30 BZ - - 60 - - - -
Maxwel de Jesus da Silva UMBVA LE 60 2 - - - - 30 BZ 30 BZ - - 60 - - - -

Levy Cavalcante Rodrigues REACAO MM 60 1 - - - - - - - - 60 OU 60 - - - -
Bernardo Preissler Lotto BOTA-JU SP 60 1 - - - - - - - - 60 OU 60 - - - -

Arthur Lagoas De Oliveira. LFJU MM 50 3 - - 10 PA 10 PA 30 BZ - - 50 - - - -
Victor Gabriel Miranda MJ PE 50 3 30 BZ 10 PA 10 PA - - - - 50 - - - -

Davi Guilherme Lopes Paiva REACAO MP 50 3 10 PA 10 PA 30 BZ - - - - 50 - - - -
Raphael Dias Pontes UMBVA PE 50 3 10 PA 10 PA - - 30 BZ - - 50 - - - -

Ytalo Miguel Arruda Rocha SMR ML 50 3 - - 10 PA 30 BZ - - 10 PA 50 - - - -
Gabriel Grei Dionizio REACAO LE 50 5 10 PA 10 PA 10 PA 10 PA 10 PA 50 - - - -

José Carlos Marques de Souza REACAO LE 50 2 - - 40 PR 10 PA - - - - 50 - - - -
Theo Carneiro Da Silva Abreu Bengio IMPACT LE 50 3 10 PA 10 PA - - 30 BZ - - 50 - - - -

Eduardo Pestana Coser BOTA-JU SL 45 2 10 PA 35 BZ - - - - - - 45 - - - -
Arthur Moura Candiá BOTA-JU MM 40 4 10 PA 10 PA 10 PA - - 10 PA 40 - - - -

Arthur Pereira De Souza CRF MM 40 4 - - 10 PA 10 PA 10 PA 10 PA 40 - - - -
Andre Luiz Silva Felix CRF PE 40 4 10 PA 10 PA 10 PA 10 PA - - 40 - - - -

Paulo Roberto de Macedo da Silva RMJB ML 40 2 - - 10 PA - - 30 BZ - - 40 - - - -
Guilherme Alves Dos Santos JCRJ1 LE 40 2 10 PA 30 BZ - - - - - - 40 - - - -

Yan Lourenço Solano De Oliveira CRF ME 40 4 - - 10 PA 10 PA 10 PA 10 PA 40 - - - -
Yago Soares Lino Dos Santos IKJ LI 40 4 10 PA 10 PA 10 PA - - 10 PA 40 - - - -

Thiago Henrique Lima Carneiro Pedroso IMPACT MM 40 1 - - - - - - 10 PA 30 BZ 40 - - - -
Paulo Roberto de Macedo da Silva RMJB LE 40 1 - - - - - - - - 40 PR 40 - - -

Wendel da Silva Mendes de Oliveira PROSOL MM 40 1 - - - - - - - - 40 PR 40 - - - -
Levy Cavalcante Rodrigues REACAO ML 30 1 30 BZ - - - - - - - - 30 - - - -
Samuel Santiago Zampiere UMBVA MP 30 3 10 PA 10 PA 10 PA - - - - 30 - - - -

Pedro Henrique Escudeiro Mattos ISCE ME 30 1 - - - - 30 BZ - - - - 30 - - - -
Henri de Almeida Tardelli RMJB ME 30 1 - - - - - - 30 BZ - - 30 - - - -

Ryhan Jeferson De Oliveira Da Silva JM SP 30 3 10 PA - - 10 PA - - 10 PA 30 - - - -
Rafael De Oliveira Amaral Junior IV LI 30 3 10 PA 10 PA 10 PA - - - - 30 - - - -
Luiz Henrique Nascimento Santos DJZ LE 30 3 10 PA 10 PA 10 PA - - - - 30 - - - -

Miguel Lucas Albuquerque Dos Santos REACAO LE 30 3 10 PA 10 PA 10 PA - - - - 30 - - - -
Pedro Macedo Monteiro Soares UNIONJ SL 30 1 - - - - - - - - 30 BZ 30 - - - -

Theo Ennes Arongaus UNIONJ LE 30 1 - - - - - - - - 30 BZ 30 - - -
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Guilherme Alves dos Santos JCRJ1 MM 30 1 - - - - - - - - 30 BZ 30 - - - -
Pedro Henrique Escudeiro Mattos ISCE MP 30 1 - - - - - - - - 30 BZ 30 - - - -

Frederico Lisboa Custódio CRF MP 30 1 - - - - - - - - 30 BZ 30 - - - -
André Del Cole Martins TTC LE 20 1 10 PA - - - - - - 10 PA 20 - - - -

Bento Lino Rocha REACAO LE 20 2 - - 10 PA 10 PA - - - - 20 - - - -
Brayan Vitor Goulart de Assis IV MM 20 2 - - 10 PA 10 PA - - - - 20 - - - -

Davi Erick de Oliveira de Almeida JM LE 20 2 - - - - 10 PA - - 10 PA 20 - - - -
Arthur Adriano Rocha Pinto GFTEAM PE 20 2 10 PA 10 PA - - - - - - 20 - - - -

Eduardo Correa De Assis PJ SP 20 2 10 PA 10 PA - - - - - - 20 - - - -
Eduardo De Carvalho Bocardo BOTA-JU MP 20 2 10 PA 10 PA - - - - - - 20 - - - -

Enzo Filipi Vieira Da Silva IFJ ML 20 2 10 PA 10 PA - - - - - - 20 - - - -
Gustavo Bravo Bessoni Rua TTC ML 20 2 10 PA 10 PA - - - - - - 20 - - - -

Leonan Lima Da Silva ISCE LI 20 2 10 PA 10 PA - - - - - - 20 - - - -
Leonardo Acatauassú Araujo TTC MP 20 2 10 PA 10 PA - - - - - - 20 - - - -

Luiggi Honorio De Oliveira Guimarães REACAO ME 20 2 10 PA 10 PA - - - - - - 20 - - - -
Salvador Giusti Lopes UNIONJ ML 20 2 10 PA 10 PA - - - - - - 20 - - - -
Pyetro Alves De Jesus REACAO ML 20 2 - - 10 PA 10 PA - - - - 20 - - - -
Ryan da Costa Oliveira JZO SP 20 2 - - 10 PA 10 PA - - - - 20 - - - -

Luiz Feernado Frota Malvao IFJ LI 20 2 10 PA 10 PA - - - - - - 20 - - - -
Pablo Rayner Silva Dos Santos ELL LI 20 2 - - 10 PA - - 10 PA - - 20 - - - -

Jorge Zion Ribas Bernardes REACAO MM 20 2 - - 10 PA 10 PA - - - - 20 - - - -
Kaio Rafael Da Silva Coutinho RENA MM 20 2 10 PA 10 PA - - - - - - 20 - - - -

Davi Lucas Nunes Carvalho LBV ME 20 2 - - - - 10 PA - - 10 PA 20 - - - -
Miguel Lins Assunpçao IMPACT LE 20 2 - - 10 PA 10 PA - - - - 20 - - - -

Pedro Lucas Da Silva Andrade IV MM 20 2 10 PA 10 PA - - - - - - 20 - - - -
André Del Cole Martins TTC MM 10 0 - - - - - - 10 PA - - 10 - - - -

Atilla Santiago Salvati Prezoto DCR LI 10 1 10 PA - - - - - - - - 10 - - - -
Arthur Damazio Pereira DCR LE 10 1 10 PA - - - - - - - - 10 - - - -

Brayan Gabriel Correia Silva De Souza ELL LI 10 1 10 PA - - - - - - - - 10 - - - -
Arthur Damazio Pereira DCR MM 10 1 - - 10 PA - - - - - - 10 - - - -

Breno Malheiros De Oliveira Ragazzi FITNESS LE 10 1 10 PA - - - - - - - - 10 - - - -
Caetano Alves Dos Santos Catharino EMNC MM 10 1 10 PA - - - - - - - - 10 - - - -

Gabriel Román de Castro Sobral RMJB LE 10 0 - - - - - - 10 PA - - 10 - - - -
Lucca Rossini Passos BOTA-JU LI 10 1 - - - - 10 PA - - - - 10 - - - -

Guilherme Da Silva Mequita LBV LE 10 1 10 PA - - - - - - - - 10 - - - -
Gabriel Oliveira dos Santos Marcelino AZHO MM 10 1 - - 10 PA - - - - - - 10 - - - -

João Vitor Santana De Souza BOTA-JU LE 10 1 10 PA - - - - - - - - 10 - - - -
Pablo Rayner Silva Dos Santos ELL ML 10 1 10 PA - - - - - - - - 10 - - - -

Bernard da Silva de Souza PJ SP 10 1 - - - - 10 PA - - - - 10 - - - -
Kaio Augusto Silva Costa BOTA-JU LE 10 1 - - 10 PA - - - - - - 10 - - - -

Arthur Lagoas De Oliveira. LFJU ME 10 1 10 PA - - - - - - - - 10 - - - -
Arthur Pereira De Souza CRF ME 10 1 10 PA - - - - - - - - 10 - - - -

Lorenzo Victor De Oliveira Leite Malheiros PJ MP 10 1 10 PA - - - - - - - - 10 - - - -
Pedro Lucas Da Silva Andrade IV ME 10 1 - - - - 10 PA - - - - 10 - - - -
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Thiago Do Nascimento Santos RENA ML 10 1 10 PA - - - - - - - - 10 - - - -
Yan Lourenço Solano De Oliveira CRF MP 10 1 10 PA - - - - - - - - 10 - - - -

Arthur Guilherme Da Silva Pedroso UNIONJ ML 10 1 10 PA - - - - - - - - 10 - - - -
Arthur Victalino Lopes De Campos ACCA SL 10 1 10 PA - - - - - - - - 10 - - - -

João Vitor Santana De Souza BOTA-JU MM 10 1 - - - - 10 PA - - - - 10 - - - -
Calebe Gomes Baptista Lima EJP ML 10 1 10 PA - - - - - - - - 10 - - - -

Carlos Eduardo De Almeida Máximo UNIONJ PE 10 1 10 PA - - - - - - - - 10 - - - -
Lucas Xavier Ribas ES LE 10 1 - - - - 10 PA - - - - 10 - - - -

Luan De Oliveira Barbosa UNIONJ ML 10 1 10 PA - - - - - - - - 10 - - - -
Lucas Silva Drumond SMR PE 10 1 10 PA - - - - - - - - 10 - - - -

Natan Sales Lopes De Moura JCRSK ME 10 1 10 PA - - - - - - - - 10 - - - -
Raphael Valentim Dos Santos MJ MP 10 1 10 PA - - - - - - - - 10 - - - -

Samuel Batista Acosta EJP MP 10 1 10 PA - - - - - - - - 10 - - - -
Thomáz Pires De Oliveira Sena AJHR ML 10 1 10 PA - - - - - - - - 10 - - - -

Luiz Antônio Augusto Silva GFTEAM MM 10 1 10 PA - - - - - - - - 10 - - - -
Guilherme Veloso Oliveira Andrade IMPACT ME 10 1 - - 10 PA - - - - - - 10 - - - -

Lucas Gonçalves de Souza PJ ML 10 1 - - - - 10 PA - - - - 10 - - - -
Davi Erick De Oliveira De Almeida JM ML 10 1 - - - - 10 PA - - - - 10 - - - -

Mateus Martins Teixeira PJ SL 10 1 10 PA - - - - 10 - - - -
Luiz Felipe Nascimento Machado MAT ML 10 1 - - - - - - 10 PA - - 10 - - - -

Miguel Canavaci Barros JCLARA MM 10 1 10 PA - - - - - - - - 10 - - - -
Miguel Lins Assunpçao IMPACT MM 10 0 - - - - - - 10 PA - - 10 - - - -

Gabriel Elói Barral de Cintra IMPACT ME 10 1 - - - - - - 10 PA - - 10 - - - -
Ytalo Miguel Arruda Rocha SMR LI 10 1 10 PA - - - - - - - - 10 - - - -

Phillip Guimarães Almeida Da Silva RENA MM 10 1 10 PA - - - - - - - - 10 - - - -
Miguel Rodrigues Pereira Da Silva LBV LE 10 1 10 PA - - - - - - - - 10 - - - -
Rafael Araujo Oliveira Moitinho BOTA-JU MM 10 1 10 PA - - - - - - - - 10 - - - -

Eduardo Pestana Coser BOTA-JU LI 10 1 - - - - - - - - 10 PA 10 - - - -
Brayan Gabriel Correia Silva de Souza ELL ML 10 1 - - - - - - - - 10 PA 10 - - - -

Leonan Lima da Silva ISCE ML 10 1 - - - - - - - - 10 PA 10 - - - -
Weslley dos Santos da Silva ITN LE 10 1 - - - - - - - - 10 PA 10 - - -

Thiago do Nascimento Santos ITN LE 10 1 - - - - - - - - 10 PA 10 - - -
Samuel Lucas Freitas da Silva ISCE LE 10 1 - - - - - - - - 10 PA 10 - - -

Gabriel Román de Castro Sobral RMJB MM 10 1 - - - - - - - - 10 PA 10 - - - -
Lucas Alves Nevoa dos Santos EMNC MM 10 1 - - - - - - - - 10 PA 10 - - - -

Breno Malheiros de Oliveira Ragazzi FITNESS MM 10 1 - - - - - - - - 10 PA 10 - - - -
Andre Luiz Silva Felix CRF MP 10 1 - - - - - - - - 10 PA 10 - - - -

Luiz Otavio Pestana Nader PROSOL PE 10 1 - - - - - - - - 10 PA 10 - - - -
Rafael Bastos Barra Ramos UNIONJ PE 10 1 - - - - - - - - 10 PA 10 - - - -


